

Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 065. TEL .: 91-22-3364 9400



April 2, 2021

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza,
1st Floor, Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Kind Attn: Corporate Relations Department

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you that our Company has received on 01/04/2021 disclosure in Form C under Regulation 7 (2) (a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from Mr. Subhash Ghai, Promoter and Whole-time Director of the Company, for market purchase of equity shares of the Company by him on 31/03/2021.

Therefore, pursuant to Regulation 7 (2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of above said disclosures.

Please take the aforesaid declaration on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, For and on behalf of **Mukta Arts Limited**

Monika Shah Company Secretary

Encl: As above

SUBHASH GHAI

1st April, 2021

To The Compliance Officer, **MUKTA ARTS LIMITED** Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 065

Sub.: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Madam,

I wish to inform you that I have acquired 76,000 equity shares of Mukta Arts Limited on 31/03/2021 being 0.34% of total paid up equity share capital of the Company.

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 7 (2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I am enclosing herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed by me.

The above is for your information and doing the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

min

Subhash Ghai Promoter & Whole-time Director DIN: 00019803

FORMC Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: Mukta Arts Limited ISIN of the Company : INE374B01019

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of
a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address of Promoter, Employee /Director with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to Acquisition/ disposal		relatives of such persons and other such persons as men Securities acquired/ disposed				Securities held post to acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition/ disposal of shares specify	
		Type of securities (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, etc.)	No.	Value (In Rs.)	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	To
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Subhash Ghai PAN: AAFPG8264K DIN: 00019803 Address: 12, Cliff Tower, Mount Mary Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai- 400 050	Promoter and Whole-time Director	Equity Shares	No. of shares held is 12421990 and percentage of shares held is 55.00%	Equity Shares	76000	21,86,489.60	Buy	Equity Shares	No. of shares held is 12497990 and percentage of shares held is 55.34%	31/03/2021	31/03/202
Contact No: 022 - 33649400											

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

1 min

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market purchase/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)							
		Type of contracts Contract specifications			Buy				
				Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
01/04/2021	market purchase	NOT APPLICABLE							

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

1 mai

Signature:

Name: Subhash Ghai

Designation: Promoter and Whole-time Director

Date: 01/04/2021

Place: Mumbai